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Aransas County                                             www.aransascountytx.gov

Office of the County Judge Phone:  (361) 790-0101
Office of the County Commissioners Phone:  (361) 790-0184

Ray A. Garza County Judge thecountyjudge@aransascounty.org
Jack Chaney County Commissioner - PCT 1-1A jchaney@aransascounty.org
Leslie "Bubba" Casterline County Commissioner - PCT 2 bcasterline@aransascounty.org
Pat Rousseau County Commissioner - PCT 3 prousseau@aransascounty.org
Robert Dupnik County Commissioner - PCT 4-4A rdupnik@aransascounty.org

Rockport-Fulton Independent School District www.acisd.org
(361) 790-2212

Board of Trustees Place/Office Contact
Kenneth Cruzan 1, President kcruzan@rfisd.us
Eli Ramos 4, Board Member eramos@rfisd.us
Jack Vogel 5, Board Member jvogel@rfisd.us
Bonni Randall 7, Secretary brandall@rfisd.us
Tommy King 3, Board Member tommyk@rfisd.us
Michaela Alston 6, Vice President malston@rfisd.us
Logan Burton 2, Board Member lburton@rfisd.org

Aransas County Municipal Utility District #1 www.aransascountymud1.com

(361) 729-5922
Vicki J. Buck President
T. J. Shank Vice-President
Dinah Sullivan Secretary
Gery Fattig Director
 Carter Crigler Director
Aransas County Navigation 
District                                        www.acnd.org/about-acnd/acnd-commissioners

(361) 729-6661
Judith Vlasek Commissioner - PCT 1-1A precint1-1A@acnd.org
Martin De Leon Commissioner - PCT 2 precinct2@acnd.org
Malcolm Dieckow Commissioner - PCT 3 precinct3@acnd.org
Cpt Long Nguyen Commissioner - PCT 4-4A precinct4@acnd.org
Cpt Tommy Moore Commissioner - At Large precinct.at.large@acnd.org

Aransas Pass, City of www.aptx.gov/160/City-Council
(361) 758-5301

Ram Gomez Mayor rgomez@aptx.gov
Carrie Scruggs Mayor Pro Tempore Place 1 place1@aptx.gov
Jason Knight Council Member Place 2 place2@aptx.gov
Jpe Dominguez Council Member Place 3 place3@aptx.gov
Vickie Abrego Council Member Place 4 place4@aptx.gov

Aransas Pass Independent School District www.apisd.org/board_information
(361) 758-4200

Wanese Butler President Place 7
John Mullenax Vice-President Place 2
Olivia Hill Secretary Place 3
David Rector Trustee Place 5
Delfino Florres Trustee Place 4
Terry Stansberry Trustee Place 6
Victor Galvan Trustee Place 1
Fulton, Town of www.fultontexas.org/people/

(361) 729-5533
Kelli Cole Mayor citysec@fultontexas.org
Robert (Bob) Loflin Mayor Pro Tem, Alderman Place 1 citysec@fultontexas.org
Chris Garis Alderwoman Place 2 citysec@fultontexas.org
Mary Ann Pahmiyer Alderwoman Place 3 citysec@fultontexas.org
Margo Nielsen Alderwoman Place 4 citysec@fultontexas.org
Laura McCorkle Alderwoman Place 5 citysec@fultontexas.org

Lamar Improvement District www.lamarid.orf
(713) 860-6400

Paul Aston President board@lamarid.org
Lance Abbott Vice President
John A. "Andy" Luddeke Secretary
Matt Boles Assistant Secretary
David Sowell Director
Port Aransas Independent School District www.paisd.net/227967_2

(361) 749-1200
Board Members Place/Office Contact
Marnie Pate 7, Trustee place7pate@paisd.net
Brett Stawar 2, President place2stawar@paisd.net
Kristi Littleton 3, Secretary place3littleton@paisd.net
Cherrie Stunz 4,Vice-President place4stunz@paisd.net
Daniel Johnson 5, President place5johnson@paisd.net
Marc Hofhiens 6, Trustee place6hofhiens@paisd.net
Leslie Mills 1, Trustee place1mills@paisd.net

Rockport, City of                                                   www.cityofrockport.com/70/City-Council
(361) 729-2213 ext 221

Lowell Timothy "Tim" jayroe Mayor mayor@cityofrockport.com
Stephanie Rangel Ward 1 Council Member ward1council@cityofrockport.com
Danielle Hate Ward 2 Council Member ward2council@cityofrockport.com
Brad Brundrett Ward 3 Council Member ward3council@cityofrockport.com
Andrea Hattman Ward 4 Council Member, Mayor Pro Tem ward4council@cityofrockport.com

LIST OF TAXING UNITS WITH PROPERTIES LOCATED ALL OR PARTLY WITHIN
ARANSAS COUNTY AND THE NAMES AND OFFICIAL CONTACT INFORMATION FOR
EACH MEMBER OF THE GOVERNING BODIES AS REQUIRED BY TEXAS PROPERTY 
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